
The BLT Series offers a clean design, shallow fixture depth for easy 
installation, plug-n-play or wireless control options, and the reliability 
of a brand you trust—all at an attractive price.

�� Slim 2-3/8” profile that fits restrictive plenums and optimizes pallet space

�� Replaces 2- or 3-lamp fluorescent fixtures for energy savings of up to 60%

�� nLight® AIR enabled for wireless connectivity

�� Dimming down to 1%

�� Clean, neutral design ideal for commercial applications and distributor stock

�� Numerous DLC standard and premium listings

Looks To Kill. 
A Price That Doesn’t.

BLT Series
Best Value Low-Profile LED Luminaire

Commercial Indoor



BLT Series LED Luminaire

Ordering Information

1 All versions are MVOLT unless 347V is selected.
2 Standard ADP diffuser (curved with linear prisims)

*Stock models do not include decorative trim rings.

2'x2' BLT LED 2'x4' BLT LED

One Lithonia Way, Conyers, GA 30012  |  Phone: 800.315.4935  |  www.acuitybrands.com
© 2018 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.  |  LL_2458_0518

Visit www.lithonia.com for more information

BLT Series Stock Solutions

  Description 1, 2 Model #  UPC Code CI Code Wattage Pallet Quantity

2’x2’ BLT, 3300 Lumens, 3500K
2’x2’ BLT, 3300 Lumens, 4000K

2’x4’ BLT, 4000 Lumens, 3500K
2’x4’ BLT, 4000 Lumens, 4000K

2’x4’ BLT, 4800 Lumens, 3500K
2’x4’ BLT, 4800 Lumens, 4000K

1’x4’ BLT, 4000 Lumens, 3500K
1’x4’ BLT, 4000 Lumens, 4000K

2BLT2 33L ADP LP835
2BLT2 33L ADP LP840

2BLT4 40L ADP LP835
2BLT4 40L ADP LP840

2BLT4 48L ADP LP835
2BLT4 48L ADP LP840

BLT4 40L ADP LP835
BLT4 40L ADP LP840

190887529708
190887529739

190887470789
190887470765

191848302095
191848302118

190887466218
190887465228

*245P87
*245P88

*243P2M
*243P2K

*264WGL
*264WGN

*241XXA
*241XTA

30W
30W

34W
34W

38W
38W

34W
34W

52
52

26
26

26
26

30
30

1'x4' BLT LED

Jobsite-friendly benefits make it easier to get the job done.

With its low-profile design, the BLT 
troffer offers greater installation 
flexibility, especially in applications 
where plenum space is limited. 

The BLT troffer really stacks up. The 
low-profile form allows more fixtures 
to fit on a single pallet, saving 
space—50% on average—and lowering 
overall transportation costs.

2 3/8" depth

16 Units
Typical 2’x4’ LED Troffer

26 Units
2’x4’ BLT

D

IM
MABLE

TM

 LIMITED WARRA
N

TY
        LIM

ITED WARRANTY     
  L

IM
IT

ED
 W

A
RR

A
NTY

5
YEAR

DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) Premium qualified product and DLC qualified product. Not all 
versions of this product may be DLC Premium qualified or DLC qualified. Please check the DLC 
Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org/QPL to confirm which versions are qualified.


