

Looks To Kill. A Price That Doesn't.

The BLT Series offers a clean design, shallow fixture depth for easy installation, plug-n-play or wireless control options, and the reliability of a brand you trust—all at an attractive price.

- Slim 2-3/8" profile that fits restrictive plenums and optimizes pallet space
- Replaces 2- or 3-lamp fluorescent fixtures for energy savings of up to 60%
- nLight® AIR enabled for wireless connectivity
- Dimming down to 1%
- Clean, neutral design ideal for commercial applications and distributor stock
- Numerous DLC standard and premium listings



BLT Series LED Luminaire



*Stock models do not include decorative trim rings

Jobsite-friendly benefits make it easier to get the job done.

With its low-profile design, the BLT troffer offers greater installation flexibility, especially in applications where plenum space is limited.



The BLT troffer really stacks up. The low-profile form **allows more fixtures to fit on a single pallet**, saving space—50% on average—and lowering overall transportation costs.



Ordering Information

BLT Series Stock Solutions

Description ^{1, 2}	Model #	UPC Code	CI Code	Wattage	Pallet Quantity
2'x2' BLT, 3300 Lumens, 3500K	2BLT2 33L ADP LP835	190887529708	*245P87	30W	52
2'x2' BLT, 3300 Lumens, 4000K	2BLT2 33L ADP LP840	190887529739	*245P88	30W	52
2'x4' BLT, 4000 Lumens, 3500K	2BLT4 40L ADP LP835	190887470789	*243P2M	34W	26
2'x4' BLT, 4000 Lumens, 4000K	2BLT4 40L ADP LP840	190887470765	*243P2K	34W	26
2'x4' BLT, 4800 Lumens, 3500K	2BLT4 48L ADP LP835	191848302095	*264WGL	38W	26
2'x4' BLT, 4800 Lumens, 4000K	2BLT4 48L ADP LP840	191848302118	*264WGN	38W	26
1'x4' BLT, 4000 Lumens, 3500K	BLT4 40L ADP LP835	190887466218	*241XXA	34W	30
1'x4' BLT, 4000 Lumens, 4000K	BLT4 40L ADP LP840	190887465228	*241XTA	34W	30

¹ All versions are MVOLT unless 347V is selected.

² Standard ADP diffuser (curved with linear prisims)











DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) Premium qualified product and DLC qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC Premium qualified or DLC qualified. Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org/QPL to confirm which versions are qualified.

